10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Indian Creek-Westridge
Community Services District

Department

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$31,734

$18,402

$15,000

$980

$700

$520

$450

$166

$125

$125

$125

$100

$25



