	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$31,734
2.	Maintenance		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$18,402
3.	Maintenance		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$15,000
4.	Maintenance		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$980
5.	Maintenance		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$700
6.	Maintenance		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$520
7.	Maintenance		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$450
8.	Maintenance		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Water	\$166
9.	Director		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Board Member	\$125
10.	Director		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Board Member	\$125
11.	Director		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Board Member	\$125
12.	Director		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Board Member	\$100
13.	Director		Indian Creek-Westridge Community Services District	Board Member	\$25